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Current Original
- Contract Spending to | Contract | Contract o Contract Contract
Department/Facility Number CAontract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Type Approved/Filed
mount
Date
Revenue
SUN.Y . Up‘state' X504122 $40,000.00 $0.00/07/01/201706/30/2019 | Federal College Work Study Program Generating - |04/09/2018
Medical University
Other
SUNY - Upstate Federal College Work Study Program - Third of Four One-Year Revenue
. pstate. X504122 $20,000.00 $0.00(07/01/2019/|06/30/2020 & Y TTog Generating - |10/24/2019
Medical University Renewals
Other
Contracts Not
SUNY - Upstate 1550301 $20,000.00 $0.0007/01/201606/30/2017 |Federal college work study Subject to 10/31/2016
Medical University 0OSC
Pre-Audit
Revenue
SUN.Y -Up 'state. X505849 $100,000.00 $0.001109/01/202109/01/2026 | Federal college work study program Generating - 01/12/2022
Medical University Other
Higher Education )} g4 $3,402,000.00| $3,402,000.0009/01/2005|08/31/2011 | GEARUP GRANT CYCLE 2006-201111100GCA001 Grant 09/18/2006
Services Corporation
State Education
?:é’::ﬁneg:a'te C401689 $2,263,189.00| $2,227,223.00/07/01/2011|06/30/2015| GRAD LEVEL TEACHER PREP PILOT PROGRAM Grant 12/27/2011
Grants
Higher Education
Capital Match C002474 $5,088,260.00| $5,088,260.0004/30/200812/31/2013 |HECAP GRANT AGREEMENT Grant 04/02/2009
Program Board
?re;:lzr;?ri::igi D031765 $3,599,599.32| $3,599,599.3210/01/200803/20/2018 |HIGH PRIORITY SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY PRIVATE PARKING |Grant 02/03/2009
Department of
Economic C150154 $119,546.00 $119,546.00/02/01/2017|08/31/2018 |HIGH TECHNOLOGY MATCHING GRANTS LEVRGE PROG Grant 11/01/2017
Development




State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C402339

$1,869,451.00

$1,738,160.00

07/01/2014

06/30/2019

HIGHER ED OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM

Grant

12/12/2014

State Education
Department

C010400

$4,323,709.00

$4,304,528.85

07/01/2009

06/30/2014

HIGHER EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM

Grant

04/28/2010

State Education
Department

C010425

$1,299,084.00

$974,532.70

07/01/2009

06/30/2014

HIGHER EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM

Grant

04/28/2010

Department of
Economic
Development

C070116

$259,672.00

$259,672.00

05/01/2011

10/31/2011

HT SAID NYSTAR TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION
22000GW001

Grant

12/01/2011

Department of
Economic
Development

C140195

$319,300.00

$319,297.00

04/01/2015

03/31/2018

High Tech Matching Grant Leverage Program

Grant

06/14/2016

Higher Education
Capital Match
Program Board

CR40024297

$2,017,170.00

$0.00

03/12/2021

03/12/2026

Higher Education Capital Matching Grant

Grant

10/26/2023

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C403392

$2,444,140.00

$1,532,898.00

07/01/2019

06/30/2024

Higher Education Opportunity Proggram

Grant

08/09/2019

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C403383

$9,514,718.00

$7,934,725.00

07/01/2019

06/30/2024

Higher Education Opportunity Program

Grant

09/12/2019

State Education
Department -
Federal - State
Grants

C402361

$7,474,480.00

$7,349,417.00

07/01/2014

06/30/2019

Hjigher Education Opportunity Prog HEOP

Grant

12/01/2014

Department of
Economic
Development

C090182

$199,857.00

$199,857.00

01/01/2012

05/31/2014

INNOVATION ECONOMY MICH GRANT

Grant

02/22/2013

College of
Environmental
Science & Forestry

T201908

$36,000.00
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$23,224.78

09/01/2019

08/30/2024

INSURANCE PAYMENTS FOR EASEMEN

Contracts Not
Subject to
OSC
Pre-Audit

09/12/2019




Office For People

with Developmental |C17006GG $100,000.00 $96,602.72/(07/01/2017|06/30/2018 | InclusiveU Program Grant 01/04/2018
Disabilities
State Education R . . . .
Department C00103GG $50,000.00 $0.00(07/01/201906/30/2024 | InclusiveU: Increasing Access to Higher Education for Students with ID ||Grant 10/06/2023
State Education . . . . .
Department C00137GG $100,000.00 $0.00(07/01/202106/30/2024 | InclusiveU: Increasing Access to Higher Education for Students with ID ||Grant 10/10/2023
Contracts Not
Office of Children & .15 ¢5¢ $15,000.00|  $11,185.01//05/01/2016|09/30/2017 | Initial Subject to 09/12/2016
Family Services 0OSC
Pre-Audit
gzgiﬁme“t of C30841GG $337,218.00|  $300,894.1302/01/2016|08/31/2016 |Institutional Support Spinal Cord Injury Grant 01/21/2016
College of Service -
Environmental C176490 $21,929,387.00($18,995,811.20/(08/15/2019|05/13/2024 | Instructional Related Services Other/ Misc. |[11/27/2019
Science & Forestry Services
College of ) ) . ) Service -
Environmental C176489  |$10.259.757.53|$10.259.757.53 |05/16/2016 |08/14/2019 | nstructional Services for Environmental Science and Forestry and Other/ Misc. [09/01/2016
. Syracuse Students i
Science & Forestry Services
Division of
gﬁféagztggﬁfs © 004001 $250,000.00|  $245,148.68|04/01/2014|07/31/2017 |LEGAL CLINIC FOR VETERANS Grant 03/02/2015
Annuity
State Education
Department - LIBERTY PARTNERSHIP GRANT PROGRAM
Fodoral - State C401303 $752,037.00|  $723,633.00|09/01/2009|08/31/2012| o L0 r D o OUT PREVENTION Grant 06/17/2010
QGrants
State Education
?:g;‘:ﬁeg:a'te C403107 $2,080,003.00| $1,935,070.00/09/01/2017)08/31/2022 | LIBERTY PARTNERSHIPS PROGRAM Grant 11/29/2017
Grants
State Education
FD:é’;rﬁneg:a'te C401847 $1,447,086.00| $1,434,987.00/09/01/2012/08/31/2017 | LIBERTY PARTNESHIP PROGRAMS Grant 12/10/2012
QGrants
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Department of

Economic C150183 $1,000,000.00|  $997,783.00(07/01/2015 |06/30/2016 | Legislative Initiative Grant 02/02/2016
Development
State Education
Department - . .
oo tate C403991 $2,323,840.00|  $682,279.0009/01/202208/31/2027 |Liberty Partnerships Program Grant 01/19/2023
QGrants
Contracts Not
Department of Labor | T014304 $50,000.00|  $36,250.00(07/01/2012(09/30/2013 |MOD #1 g“sbée"t to 08/08/2012
Pre-Audit
State Education C008762 $2.953.196.18| $2.951,781.35(09/01/2006|08/31/2013| N YS HIGHER EDUCATION SUPPORT FOR SYSTEMS CHANGE 5 10/18/2011
Department VESID (LC)
State Educati ONLINE INFORMATION SHARING SYSTEM BETWEEN gomfﬁzty q
Da ert u"? ton TMO9A18 $10,000.00 $9,972.50(07/01/2009 |06/30/2011| DOCTORS ;;’Je"bs und- 1122010
cpartmen HOSPITALS/PATIENTS/EMPLOYERS/PHARMACIES/RADIOLOGY gnitei:‘:i\?er)
Department of
: OPERATION OF SYRACUSE CENTER OF EXCELLENCE IN
Economic C120183 $2,616,999.00| $2,616,993.00|10/01/2012|08/31/2015 | .\ + /1o ONMENTAL AND ENERGY SYSTEMS Grant 10/06/2014
Development
Division of
Veterans' Affairs - | 305 $150,000.00|  $150,000.0006/01/201805/31/2021 | OTHER VETERANS AFFAIRS PGMS, Grant for Veterans Law Grant 07/06/2018
Blind Veterans Program
Annuity
Contracts Not
New York State . . ) .
Urban Development |CO11942 |$14,500,000.00 $0.00/04/10/2019 | 12/31/2026 | PA Filed Contract - Construct new LEED certified multi-use Veterans | Subjectto /13999
C . Resource Center-including FF&E OSC
orporation .
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
State Education PROVIDE REGIONAL SUPPORT OF STATE PERSONNEL Miscellaneous
Departmont 009090 $942,620.00|  $826,264.29/02/01/2008 01/31/2013 | oem "l Y Lo (PROJECT STAIR) o O 104/03/2008
Services
Contracts Not
SUNY - Upstate |55 5 $21.528.00|  $21,528.00[09/01/2021|08/31/2022| PUBLIC BROADCASTING SERVICES Subjectto |} 1/192021
Medical University OSC
Pre-Audit
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SUNY - Upstate

Commodity -

. 0500709 [$33,196,262.52($29,790,565.56 |11/06/199406/30/2021 | PURCHASE OF STEAM Energy 10/07/2010
Medical University Products
College of Service -
Environmental C100023  $21,302,541.23$20,830,323.95 [11/06/1994 [11/05/2024 |PURCHASE STEAM FROM SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY. Other/ Misc.  02/05/2010
Science & Forestry Services
]s)t:;zrfi‘;?“on C014015 $1,500,000.00|  $276,000.00|01/01/2020|12/31/2024 | Pre-Employment Transition Services for Students with Disabilities Grant 12/13/2019
Contracts Not
SUNY - Upstate 1504155 $21,528.00|  $21,528.0008/01/2016/07/31/2017|RADIO ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR Subjectto 1 ¢2312016
Medical University OSC
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
State Education C013942 $6,782,351.00| $4,808,701.61|07/01/2019|06/30/2024 | Regional Partnership Center - Mid-State Region Miscellancous | 15019
Department Consultant
Services
State Education
Department - SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM - STEP
Fodoral - State C400483 $1,962,644.00| $1,606,252.00|07/01/2006|06/30/2011 |70 /o Grant 11/16/2010
Grants
State Education
Department - SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM (STEP)
Fodoral - State C401581 $1,530,762.00| $1,383,740.00|07/01/2011|06/30/2015 |0 o o Grant 10/03/2011
Grants
Department of
) SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LAW CENTER PROG. NYSTAR
Economic C060192 $492,402.00|  $492,402.0005/01/2011|10/31/2011 |+ ' S ES MERGER TRANSACTION Grant 12/01/2011
Development
Department of
Economic C120192 $1,029,000.00| $1,029,000.00(04/01/2015(03/31/2019 |SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LAW CENTER PROGRAM Grant 12/30/2015
Development
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