Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	X504122	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2019	Federal College Work Study Program	Revenue Generating - Other	04/09/2018
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	X504122	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2020	Federal College Work Study Program - Third of Four One-Year Renewals	Revenue Generating - Other	10/24/2019
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T000301	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2016	06/30/2017	Federal college work study	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/31/2016
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	X505849	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	09/01/2021	09/01/2026	Federal college work study program	Revenue Generating - Other	01/12/2022
Higher Education Services Corporation	C111864	\$3,402,000.00	\$3,402,000.00	09/01/2005	08/31/2011	GEARUP GRANT CYCLE 2006-201111100GCA001	Grant	09/18/2006
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401689	\$2,263,189.00	\$2,227,223.00	07/01/2011	06/30/2015	GRAD LEVEL TEACHER PREP PILOT PROGRAM	Grant	12/27/2011
Higher Education Capital Match Program Board	C002474	\$5,088,260.00	\$5,088,260.00	04/30/2008	12/31/2013	HECAP GRANT AGREEMENT	Grant	04/02/2009
Department of Transportation	D031765	\$3,599,599.32	\$3,599,599.32	10/01/2008	03/20/2018	HIGH PRIORITY SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY PRIVATE PARKING	Grant	02/03/2009
Department of Economic Development	C150154	\$119,546.00	\$119,546.00	02/01/2017	08/31/2018	HIGH TECHNOLOGY MATCHING GRANTS LEVRGE PROG	Grant	11/01/2017

State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C402339	\$1,869,451.00	\$1,738,160.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2019	HIGHER ED OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM	Grant	12/12/2014
State Education Department	C010400	\$4,323,709.00	\$4,304,528.85	07/01/2009	06/30/2014	HIGHER EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM	Grant	04/28/2010
State Education Department	C010425	\$1,299,084.00	\$974,532.70	07/01/2009	06/30/2014	HIGHER EDUCATION OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM	Grant	04/28/2010
Department of Economic Development	C070116	\$259,672.00	\$259,672.00	05/01/2011	10/31/2011	HT SAID NYSTAR TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION 22000GW001	Grant	12/01/2011
Department of Economic Development	C140195	\$319,300.00	\$319,297.00	04/01/2015	03/31/2018	High Tech Matching Grant Leverage Program	Grant	06/14/2016
Higher Education Capital Match Program Board	CR40024297	\$2,017,170.00	\$0.00	03/12/2021	03/12/2026	Higher Education Capital Matching Grant	Grant	10/26/2023
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403392	\$2,444,140.00	\$1,532,898.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	Higher Education Opportunity Proggram	Grant	08/09/2019
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403383	\$9,514,718.00	\$7,934,725.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	Higher Education Opportunity Program	Grant	09/12/2019
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C402361	\$7,474,480.00	\$7,349,417.00	07/01/2014	06/30/2019	Hjigher Education Opportunity Prog HEOP	Grant	12/01/2014
Department of Economic Development	C090182	\$199,857.00	\$199,857.00	01/01/2012	05/31/2014	INNOVATION ECONOMY MICH GRANT	Grant	02/22/2013
College of Environmental Science & Forestry	T201908	\$36,000.00	\$23,224.78	09/01/2019	08/30/2024	INSURANCE PAYMENTS FOR EASEMEN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/12/2019

Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	C17006GG	\$100,000.00	\$96,602.72	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	InclusiveU Program	Grant	01/04/2018
State Education Department	C00103GG	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	InclusiveU: Increasing Access to Higher Education for Students with ID	Grant	10/06/2023
State Education Department	C00137GG	\$100,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2021	06/30/2024	InclusiveU: Increasing Access to Higher Education for Students with ID	Grant	10/10/2023
Office of Children & Family Services	T011856	\$15,000.00	\$11,185.01	05/01/2016	09/30/2017	Initial	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/12/2016
Department of Health	C30841GG	\$337,218.00	\$300,894.13	02/01/2016	08/31/2016	Institutional Support Spinal Cord Injury	Grant	01/21/2016
College of Environmental Science & Forestry	C176490	\$21,929,387.00	\$18,995,811.20	08/15/2019	05/13/2024	Instructional Related Services	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	11/27/2019
College of Environmental Science & Forestry	C176489	\$10,259,757.53	\$10,259,757.53	05/16/2016	08/14/2019	Instructional Services for Environmental Science and Forestry and Syracuse Students	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	09/01/2016
Division of Veterans' Affairs - Blind Veterans Annuity	C004001	\$250,000.00	\$245,148.68	04/01/2014	07/31/2017	LEGAL CLINIC FOR VETERANS	Grant	03/02/2015
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401303	\$752,037.00	\$723,633.00	09/01/2009	08/31/2012	LIBERTY PARTNERSHIP GRANT PROGRAM PRECOLLEGIATE/DROPOUT PREVENTION	Grant	06/17/2010
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403107	\$2,080,003.00	\$1,935,070.00	09/01/2017	08/31/2022	LIBERTY PARTNERSHIPS PROGRAM	Grant	11/29/2017
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401847	\$1,447,086.00	\$1,434,987.00	09/01/2012	08/31/2017	LIBERTY PARTNESHIP PROGRAMS	Grant	12/10/2012

Department of Economic Development	C150183	\$1,000,000.00	\$997,783.00	07/01/2015	06/30/2016	Legislative Initiative	Grant	02/02/2016
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C403991	\$2,323,840.00	\$682,279.00	09/01/2022	08/31/2027	Liberty Partnerships Program	Grant	01/19/2023
Department of Labor	T014304	\$50,000.00	\$36,250.00	07/01/2012	09/30/2013	MOD #1	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/08/2012
State Education Department	C008762	\$2,953,196.18	\$2,951,781.35	09/01/2006	08/31/2013	NYS HIGHER EDUCATION SUPPORT FOR SYSTEMS CHANGE VESID (LC)	Grant	10/18/2011
State Education Department	TM09A18	\$10,000.00	\$9,972.50	07/01/2009	06/30/2011	ONLINE INFORMATION SHARING SYSTEM BETWEEN DOCTORS HOSPITALS/PATIENTS/EMPLOYERS/PHARMACIES/RADIOLOGY	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/12/2010
Department of Economic Development	C120183	\$2,616,999.00	\$2,616,993.00	10/01/2012	08/31/2015	OPERATION OF SYRACUSE CENTER OF EXCELLENCE IN ENVIRONMENTAL AND ENERGY SYSTEMS	Grant	10/06/2014
Division of Veterans' Affairs - Blind Veterans Annuity	C003850	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	06/01/2018	05/31/2021	OTHER VETERANS AFFAIRS PGMS, Grant for Veterans Law Program	Grant	07/06/2018
New York State Urban Development Corporation	C011942	\$14,500,000.00	\$0.00	04/10/2019	12/31/2026	PA Filed Contract - Construct new LEED certified multi-use Veterans Resource Center-including FF&E	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/13/2020
State Education Department	C009090	\$942,620.00	\$826,264.29	02/01/2008	01/31/2013	PROVIDE REGIONAL SUPPORT OF STATE PERSONNEL DEVELOPMENT GRANT (PROJECT STAIR)	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	04/03/2008
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T505815	\$21,528.00	\$21,528.00	09/01/2021	08/31/2022	PUBLIC BROADCASTING SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/19/2021

SUNY - Upstate Medical University	C500709	\$33,196,262.52	\$29,790,565.56	11/06/1994	06/30/2021	PURCHASE OF STEAM	Commodity - Energy Products	10/07/2010
College of Environmental Science & Forestry	C100023	\$21,302,541.23	\$20,830,323.95	11/06/1994	11/05/2024	PURCHASE STEAM FROM SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY.	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	02/05/2010
State Education Department	C014015	\$1,500,000.00	\$276,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2024	Pre-Employment Transition Services for Students with Disabilities	Grant	12/13/2019
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T504152	\$21,528.00	\$21,528.00	08/01/2016	07/31/2017	RADIO ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/23/2016
State Education Department	C013942	\$6,782,351.00	\$4,808,701.61	07/01/2019	06/30/2024	Regional Partnership Center - Mid-State Region	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	10/15/2019
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C400483	\$1,962,644.00	\$1,606,252.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2011	SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM - STEP 11600GBB002	Grant	11/16/2010
State Education Department - Federal - State Grants	C401581	\$1,530,762.00	\$1,383,740.00	07/01/2011	06/30/2015	SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY ENTRY PROGRAM (STEP) 11600GBB003	Grant	10/03/2011
Department of Economic Development	C060192	\$492,402.00	\$492,402.00	05/01/2011	10/31/2011	SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LAW CENTER PROG. NYSTAR TO DED MERGER TRANSACTION	Grant	12/01/2011
Department of Economic Development	C120192	\$1,029,000.00	\$1,029,000.00	04/01/2015	03/31/2019	SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LAW CENTER PROGRAM	Grant	12/30/2015